Rectory Farm - 01 June 2023

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 10:17:01

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
2 Browne, Laura ROMANNO SPOTLESS BNOV 0/53.01 0/41.20 27.00
81 Draper, Natalie SILVER DIAMOND I BNOV 0/50.67 0/42.35 22.00
1 Goosey, Shoncee LARKRISE BRUCE BNOV 0/47.22 0/44.27
41 Warner, Amelia Madelaine CALCOURT DIOR BNOV 0/51.00 0/44.96
23 Browne, Laura FILLY MIGNON BNOV 0/55.05 0/45.22
80 Sandiford, Alice THE GREY DANCER BNOV 0/52.92 4(K)/40.25
85 Guilding, Thomas HALO CRUISE BNOV 4(K)/49.08 0/45.36 7
84 Guilding, Thomas CORRAGHOE SILLAN BNOV 4(K)/50.62 8(RK)/51.33 8
36 Jocelyn, Daniel FREELANCE Z 90CM 0/54.81 0/46.08 27.00
92 Broadhead, Tessa Janet BALLINAGORE FLASH 90CM 15(R:11)/73.91 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR
91 Mace, Summer Violet GREAT FIREWALL M2S 90CM (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR
92 Broadhead, Tessa Janet BALLINAGORE FLASH 90CM 15(R:11)/73.05 3(3)/60.43 HC
91 Mace, Summer Violet GREAT FIREWALL M2S 90CM 18(R:14)/76.99 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC
29 Freeman, Hannah MARCO 90CM 8(KK)/57.28 4(K)/48.18 Tkt
83 Claire Smith SPLASH 90CM 4(K)/59.25 4(K)/55.19 Tkt
86 Milly Evens JAKE 90CM 4(K)/54.73 4(K)/48.82 Tkt
30 Freeman, Hannah SIMBA 90CM 8(KK)/56.53 8(KK)/50.96 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 10:17:01



(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

61

44
81

39

37
84
23
35
60
93
72
85
22
63
48
47
70

79

79

30

Rider

Marsh, Joanne

Browne, Laura

Austin, Sophie Ellen
Draper, Natalie

Jocelyn, Emma

Goosey, Shoncee
Jocelyn, Daniel
Guilding, Thomas
Browne, Laura

Owen, Lucy Jane
Marsh, Joanne
Broadhead, Tessa Janet
Chant, Callie

Guilding, Thomas
Middleton, Emilia

Dixon, Hollie

Wilson, Diane

Swift, Lucy Jade
Kamath, Anish
Ambersley-broadbent, Layla
Jeeves, Jonnie
Ambersley-broadbent, Layla

Freeman, Hannah

Rectory Farm - 01 June 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 11:26:10

Horse

FAMILIE FUTUREZ

ROMANNO SPOTLESS

DE LUXE Z

SILVER DIAMOND lI

FRIEZE AZURE

LARKRISE BRUCE

FREELANCE Z

CORRAGHOE SILLAN

FILLY MIGNON

MOR FIRE KING

FAMILIE ZILVER LINING

OIDENS WIVOLLET VANBEEK

NPS LOLA

HALO CRUISE

MOLLY COEUR FIELD

TENACIOUS

BRUCE ALMIGHTY VI

MOOILANDRA |

CABRI LOUVO

GALWAYBAY BUDDY

COURAGE OF REHYS

GALWAYBAY BUDDY

SIMBA

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 11:26:10

Section

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

Results

0/52.54 0/38.73
0/51.58 0/39.48

0/51.06 0/41.83

0/55.23 0/42.02

0/48.82 0/42.07

0/48.32 0/42.54

0/51.68 0/44.49

0/49.34 4(K)/43.89
4(K)/54.58 0/45.71
0/49.77 4(K)/46.60
0/55.85 4(K)/47.80
0/58.33 4(K)/49.02
0/48.52 12(RK:4)/61.27
8(KK)/49.22 8(R:4)/61.30
8(KK)/54.71 11(CK:3)/60.91
0/44.25 0/33.65

0/56.64 0/48.95

0/52.81 4(K)/39.25
0/47.19 4(K)/39.27
(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref
(FR)/~-.- Elim-FR
4(D)/58.18 0/46.29 HC

4(K)/57.93 12(KKK)/49.44 Tkt

Prize

32.00

25.00

22.00

20.00

32.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15



Entry

82
89
75
38
58
39
49
76
44
33
63
40
78
45
70
21
54
70

65

Rider

Punter, Jasmine Victoria
Mace, Summer Violet
O'sullivan, Ryan
Jocelyn, Daniel

Clark, Jasmin

Jocelyn, Emma

Wilson, Diane

Chant, Callie

Austin, Sophie Ellen
Cuthbertson, Katey
Dixon, Hollie
Betteridge, Megan Louise
O'sullivan, Ryan

Austin, Andy

Kamath, Anish
Cromack, Nelle

Clark, Jasmin

Kamath, Anish

Burrell, Catherine

Rectory Farm - 01 June 2023

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 12:38:57

Horse

CLIoV

PRIMAVERA IV

NPS LOUIE

GREANNANSTOWN ATOMIC

MIH LOLA

FRIEZE AZURE

TWINNING HILL

MJI HAPPY DAYS

DE LUXE Z

BIDDESDEN PERCIVALE

TENACIOUS

PEPITE D'OR

LANDOWN AVENGER

ARDKYLE GINGER BABE

CABRI LOUVO

DERBY DU BARY

SLF LUXIDOR MAIL

CABRI LOUVO

MAX

Results

0/44.79 0/32.87
0/43.64 0/34.87
0/46.94 0/38.20
0/46.96 0/38.23
0/45.20 0/40.35
0/44.39 0/41.56
0/59.71 0/59.37
4(K)/49.19 0/45.16
4(K)/51.34 0/49.29
0/50.03 4(K)/51.78
0/41.98 4(R)/55.43
0/45.61 6(R:2)/61.14
4(K)/47.81 4(K)/51.32

4(K)/49.25 4(K)/52.31

14(R:10)/70.41 (R)/--.- Elim-Ref

(RR)/--.—- Elim-Ref
0/46.93 (RR)/--.~- Elim-Ref
0/45.36 0/48.66 HC

0/48.23 0/51.81 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 12:38:57

Prize

32.00

25.00

22.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14



Entry

27
77
89
74

28

59

20

32
51
21
73
66
33
58
52
78
34
87
53

72

45
34
72

64

Rectory Farm - 01 June 2023

(4a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 14:16:45

Rider Horse Section Results
Reynolds, Chloe KS MISS DIOR N 0/48.75 0/33.86
O'sullivan, Ryan BRAZILIA| N 0/50.85 0/33.91

Mace, Summer Violet PRIMA VERA IV N 0/50.41 0/34.01
O'sullivan, Ryan FS WARRIORS QUEST N 0/50.68 0/35.06
Reynolds, Chloe HIGHLANDER VI N 0/53.81 0/35.87

Seal, Emily Lotte LANCARDO 1.10M 0/50.20 0/36.29
Mason, Rebecca ARMITAGE LAD N 0/49.63 0/37.47
Pitchford, Grace PEWIT DE MUZE N 0/51.00 0/40.03
Goddard, Buckle APACHE VAN'T LOZERHOF Z N 0/58.60 0/45.18
Cuthbertson, Katey PROSECCO Il N 0/50.92 0/46.67
Mcintosh, Romilly Jessica CAICOS 1.10M 0/53.22 0/48.56
Cromack, Nelle DERBY DU BARY N 0/54.03 0/50.34
Chant, Callie MANCINIDC Z N 4(K)/50.99 0/37.66
Mason, Rebecca ARGALAII N 0/52.59 4(K)/38.08
Cuthbertson, Katey BIDDESDEN PERCIVALE N 0/49.75 4(K)/41.96
Clark, Jasmin MIH LOLA 1.10M 4(K)/47.30 0/42.56
De Gruchy, Taisie LACENTALA N 4(K)/52.02 0/46.68
O'sullivan, Ryan LANDOWN AVENGER N 0/49.72 8(KK)/39.29
Owen, Lucy Jane HEADBANGER N 4(K)/53.32 4(K)/45.01
Guilding, Thomas COOLEY IRON MAN N 8(KK)/50.64 0/45.46
De Gruchy, Taisie LIVE THE LIFE 1.10M 10(R:6)/68.79 0/47.49
Chant, Callie NPS LOLA N 4(K)/57.67 8(DK)/56.31
Stronge, Poppy COOLEY VALENTINE N 15(R:11)/73.55 0/46.17
Austin, Andy ARDKYLE GINGER BABE N (KKKKT)/--.-- Ret.
Owen, Lucy Jane HEADBANGER N 0/50.39 0/44.67 HC
Chant, Callie NPS LOLA N 0/49.40 0/47.30 HC
Burrell, Catherine SUMMER 1.10M 0/53.06 0/49.35 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 14:16:45

Prize

42.00

32.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23



Entry

62
50
66
7
31
32
87
59

95

Rider

Seal, Emily Lotte
Berkeley, Daisy
Whiteford, Jack
Mason, Rebecca
Zietsman, Savannah
Cuthbertson, Katey
Cuthbertson, Katey
Guilding, Thomas
Mason, Rebecca

Harry Meade

Entries For Competition

Rectory Farm - 01 June 2023

5 National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 14:53:05

Horse

LANCARDO

DIESE DU FIGUIER

FLIEGERIN C

ARGALAII

GOLDSTAR DE CARTIER

OAREHOUSE HERO

PROSECCO Il

COOLEY IRON MAN

ARMITAGE LAD

COOPER

Results

0/50.56 0/35.07
0/50.09 0/35.64

0/49.25 0/38.52

0/55.90 0/42.06

0/46.62 4(K)/33.66
4(K)/47.86 0/43.17
4(K)/51.53 4(K)/46.33
8(KK)/50.11 4(K)/44.26
4(K)/52.92 9(KR:1)/54.79

0/57.01 4(K)/47.20 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 14:53:05

Prize

52.00

37.00

1

PI



Entry

62
25

46

7
50
88
67

73

31
26
53
24
24

95

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rectory Farm - 01 June 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 16:05:48

Rider Horse Section Results
Pickford, Chloe BARNEY BUBBLES F 0/46.01 0/34.29
Berkeley, Daisy DIESE DU FIGUIER F 0/47.48 0/36.73
Reynolds, Chloe CHACOLET F 0/47.49 0/38.19
Austin, Sophie Ellen EMMY Z F 0/45.16 0/39.00
Harris, Stephanie CALCOURT DESIGN F 0/48.38 0/43.39
O'sullivan, Ryan BRAZILIAI F 0/49.30 4(K)/35.08
Stronge, Poppy LE GOUVERNEUR F 0/47.75 4(K)/37.64
Zietsman, Savannah GOLDSTAR DE CARTIER F 4(K)/45.62 0/38.25
Whiteford, Jack FLIEGERIN C F 0/46.80 4(K)/40.36
Clark, Jasmin MILL RIVER 1.20M 4(K)/43.59 4(K)/37.08
Mason, Rebecca JUST JEFFERY F 8(KK)/46.01 0/39.29
Chant, Callie MANCINI DC Z F 8(KK)/48.41 0/39.65
Stronge, Poppy NEWMARKET DOVE 1.20M 8(KK)/47.09 0/41.50
Cuthbertson, Katey OAREHOUSE HERO F 8(KK)/46.23 4(K)/40.04
Reynolds, Chloe HEADHUNTER Il 1.20M 8(KK)/46.90 4(K)/41.33
De Gruchy, Taisie LIVE THE LIFE 1.20M 0/48.73 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
Andresen, Line TEQUILA SUNRISE | F 8(KK)/50.44 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
Andresen, Line TEQUILA SUNRISE | F 0/49.38 4(K)/48.67 HC
Harry Meade COOPER 1.20M 0/47.92 4(K)/42.18 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 16:05:48

Prize

52.00

37.00

27.00

22.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15



Rectory Farm - 01 June 2023

(7a) "Hughes Sealey Estate Agents" National 1.30m Open & (7b) "Hughes Sealey
Estate Agents" National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 17:13:37

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
57 Clark, Jasmin BELLELULU D AUBIGNY K/Im .30 || 0/43.87 0/34.91 150.00 | 1
6 Seal, Emily Lotte KARMALETTA KAQ1.4O 0/47.61 0/37.87 125.00 | 2
56 Clark, Jasmin BILLY ALEXIS K/Im .30 || 0/43.67 0/38.88 100.00 | 3
17 Pickford, Chloe BARNEY BUBBLES K/Im .30 || 0/46.42 4(K)/33.26 4
5 Seal, Emily Lotte JACCARDO VAN DE HUFFELEN K/Im 40 || 0/45.73 4(K)/37.09 5
100 Mason, Rebecca KORENOSA K/Im .30 || 4(K)/48.24 0/42.19 6
14 Stronge, Poppy LE GOUVERNEUR K/Im .30 || 4(K)/49.26 0/44.11 7
15 Stronge, Poppy MASTER MILLAR K/Im 40 || 8(KK)/49.56 0/43.09 8
90 Lisi, Luisa LISNAMORROW VANCRUISE K/Im .30 || 0/51.47 8(KK)/50.03 9
68 Mason, Rebecca JUST JEFFERY K/Im .30 || 4(K)/45.67 8(KK)/39.91 10
100 Mason, Rebecca KORENOSA KAQ1.4O 12(KKK)/50.42 0/43.78 HC -
94 Harry Meade HOPPY K/Im .30 || 8(KK)/47.37 0/41.36 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 01/06/2023 17:13:37



